


First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status

David Cunningham dcunningham@matriscope.com 1/30/2023 8:46 approved

Tony Naddaf tony@remodelinteriors.com 1/30/2023 9:36 approved

Chase Tinsley bids@resource-env.com 2/2/2023 15:58 approved

Kelsey Godfrey kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 2/3/2023 13:33 approved

Muhammad Bazel muhammad.ambitcd@gmail.com 2/6/2023 10:00 approved

Holly Hockett holly@creeksideinc.net 2/6/2023 12:10 approved

Jeff Fuchs jeff@cnwconstruction.com 2/6/2023 12:24 approved

Justin Iodence justin@bullardinc.net 2/8/2023 7:49 approved

Slavik Pereb slavikp@cnwconstruction.com 2/8/2023 13:08 approved

Tim Shvets tims@cnwconstruction.com 2/8/2023 13:10 approved

Edward Lewis ELewis@shra.org 2/9/2023 9:48 approved

Michael Taylor mtaylor@shra.org 2/9/2023 9:58 approved

thea mertens tmertens@shra.org 2/9/2023 9:59 approved

Ahmad Shoaib ashoaib@shra.org 2/9/2023 10:00 approved

TimShvets shvetsbuilders@gmail.com 2/9/2023 10:05 approved
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